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Final A

Veronika
Katrin
Linda
Maria
Marta
Diana
Sofia
Taisia
Emika
Amelia
Birgit
Viivika

Kolpakova
Kolk
Raska
Soritskaja
Kurg
Lobanova
Mikson
Vassiljeva
Gutmann
PolistSuk
Parna

Aasma

2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2006
2009
2007
2010
2010
2008
2010

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

2:01.57

2:06.92

2:13.69

2:14.72

2:41.52

2:49.31



